



Legislation Text

File #: TMP-2799, **Version:** 1

Amendment No. 3 With Hazzard Backflow, Co.

Authorize the City Manager to execute Amendment No. 3 for an additional amount of \$60,000.00, bringing the total contract amount to \$72,000.00; and, extend the term of the contract for an additional 12-months in such final form as approved by the City Attorney.